GWY

22692
22431
22668
22665
22817
22826
22431
22664
22663
22662
22794
22661
22465
21657
22303
22647
21641
22791
22649
22646
22460
22645
22789
22495
22303
22626
22483

Publishers Clearing House Winners from August 2025 through January 2026

INITIAL

VOO WZCeXO<IVZWrOoOrH4HXxUO0TomMmXXnNnnoaxo

LAST NAME CITY

Peterson Sioux Falls
StJohn Paris

Griffin Silverhill
SEPPER Verona Island
murphy Portland
Naumann San Diego
Angus Avon

Bradley St Petersburg
Manory Charlestown
Snyder Three Springs
Mc Cain Lawton
Larsen Barton City
Wiese Randolph
Davis Springfield
Davis Concord
Reed Madison
House Maineville
Smith Pickens
Anitei Ridgewood
Kelly Augusta
Rawles Edgerton
Buono Sierra Vista
Papurca Jacksonville
Post Denver

Cook Blountville
Eyrich Xenia
Williams Canton

STATE PRIZE

SD $5,000

TN $5,000

AL $10,000.00
ME $10,000.00
TN $5,000

CA $5,000

CT $5,000

FL $10,000.00
NH $10,000.00
PA $5,000

OK $5,000

MI $5,000

NE Ford Mustang GT Fastback
IL $1,000,000.00
NC $5,000

OH $5,000

OH $5,000

SC $5,000

NY $10,000.00
KS $5,000

KS $10,000

AZ $5,000

NC $5,000

CcoO $10,000

TN $5,000

OH Ford F-150 XLT
GA $10,000.00
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Jan-2026
Jan-2026
Jan-2026
Dec-2025
Dec-2025
Dec-2025
Dec-2025
Dec-2025
Nov-2025
Nov-2025
Nov-2025
Nov-2025
Oct-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Sep-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025
Aug-2025



